[ 3—F [ Ticker | A | 5 | ¥ | EB#EH |

1375 1375.T X5 =2J7HK)— 754 L (RE#%R) 1022 2020-09-01
167A 167AT Ya—HUZEFR—ITAVI R T34 L(HNEKR) 2898 2024-04-01
1786 1786.T #AUIHILBHA T54 L (AE#%R) 422 2021-04-01
256A 256A.T FRER—ILTAUTR 754 L (AE#%R) 2156 2024-09-01
2585 2585.T SAIKYLY hii=—— T54 L (AE#%R) 2001 2021-12-01
262A 262AT AUB—ARTAYY T54 L (AE#%R) 2017 2024-10-01
268A 268AT YUHY-HR—ILT4LT R T34 L (AE#%R) 986 2024-10-01
285A 285AT FAILTHR—IT4UTR T34 L (AE#%R) 10025 2024-12-01
2933 29337 #HXBS T54 L (AE#%R) 1083 2021-04-01
2935 29357 EVIILAKR—ILTAUT R 754 L (AE#%R) 1149 2022-09-01
2982 2982.T ADT—HRGTIL—T T54 L (AE#%R) 488 2020-04-01
368A 368A.T JtEBa—RL—I 3> T54 L (AE#%R) 1520 2025-06-01
4051 4051.T GMOIAF>vILS—k T34 L (AE#%R) 5500 2020-07-01
4053 4053.T Sun Asterisk T34 L (AE#%R) 442 2020-07-01
4071  4071.T TSARTZINI7-arHILTao8 T54 L (REKR) 2393 2021-06-01
4072 40727 BEIATLKR—=ITAVTR TI3AL(RNEKR) 3740 2021-07-01
409A 409AT #AUALE—IL T54 L (AE#%R) 1567 2025-09-01
4180 4180.T Appier Group T54 L (AE#%R) 1186 2021-03-01
4194 41947 E2ariL T34 L (AE#%R) 10140 2021-04-01
4373 43737 S VTLORHR—ITAVT R T53AL(HEKR) 4405 2021-09-01
4413 44137 HR—KIL7T T54 L (AE#%R) 2615 2021-11-01
4432 4432T AT T—91st 754 L (AE#%R) 3570 2021-03-01
4886 4886.T HIMMEBER—ILTIVTR  TSAL(AEKR) 2044 2021-04-01
4887 4887.T HIATIN—THR—INT40TR T5A4L(AEH%R) 18455 2021-04-01
4933 49337 I—ne T34 L (AE#%R) 1492 2020-09-01
5016 5016.T JX£RE T34 L (AE#%R) 17215 2025-03-01
5032 5032.T ANYCOLOR T54 L (AE#%R) 6520 2022-06-01
5036 5036.T HAEDRRLATLX 754 L (AE#%R) 1421 2022-08-01
5074 50747 TAREKR—ILTAUTR 754 L (AE#%R) 337 2021-04-01
5076 5076.T A227OZ=7:Kh—ILTA TR TS5A4AL(AEKR) 1919.5 2021-10-01
50765 50765.T 1ron=7-t—n7szs mumnmasst J o4 L (RE#HK) 4655 2024-08-01
5461 5461.T7 HEREAER T34 L (AE#%R) 2063 2022-12-01
5830 5830.T WKTFAKR—ILTAVITR T54 L (AE#%R) 23785 2022-10-01
5831 5831.T LEENIT«4FoivILTIL—T T4 L(HNEKR) 21355 2022-10-01
5832 5832T B SIFAT«FTUINYILTIL—T T54L(RAEKR) 22215 2022-10-01
5838 5838 T HEXKERIT T54 L (AE#%R) 7605 2023-04-01
6209 6209.T Y4 UNPR 754 L (AE#%R) 3270 2023-10-01
6523 65237 PHCHR—ILTA4VT R T34 L (AE#%R) 967 2021-10-01
6525 6525.T KOKUSAI ELECTRIC T54 L (AE#%R) 4112 2023-10-01
6526 6526.T YA RIAE 754 L (AE#%R) 2275 2022-10-01
7085 7085.T H—TRE—ILTAVT R T54 L (AE#%R) 750 2020-03-01
7088 7088.T TJA—JLIT=FY YUY T54 L (AE#%R) 1704 2020-03-01
7092 7092.T Fast Fitness Japan T34 L (AE#%R) 2220 2020-12-01
7095 7095.T Macbee Planet T54 L (AE#%R) 1813 2020-03-01
7128 712817 Y- RILAR—ILTAVT R T34 L(AE#%R) 2209 2021-10-01
7130  7130.T ¥ RITIL—THR—ILT4oT R T5A4L(AE#%R) 2452 2021-10-01
7337 7337 T UAETAR—ILTAVT R 754 L (AE#%R) 1478 2020-10-01
7347 73477 R—FYTHR—ITAVIR TI3ALRNEHKK) 851 2021-07-01
7350 7350.T BELHHhI«FIv T IL—T FTS5AL(HAEHKkR) 4325 2021-10-01
7354 73541 HALINR—HTAVTIVIR T34 L(AE#%R) 277 2020-10-01
7366 7366.T LITALICO T54 L (AE#%R) 1241 2021-04-01
7380 7380.T +ARI«q4F2iwILTIL—T T34 L (AE#%R) 5930 2021-10-01
7381 7381.T HBI4FivIR—ILT4oT R T34 L(REKR) 649 2021-10-01
7383 7383 T #wkFaFHiarXik—ILT1HR TS5A L (REKR) 781 2021-12-01
7384 7384T TOHYLTFHR—ILTAUT R T34 L (AE#%R) 1763 2022-04-01
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7388.T
7389.T
8729.T
9023.T
9147.T
9216.T
9229.T
9247.T
9336.T
9341.T

94345.T
94346.T

9552.T
1438.T
146A.T
160A.T
197AT
211AT
212AT
220A.T
250A.T
253A.T
254A.T
255A.T
261AT
274AT
287AT
2932.T
2938.T
2961.T
2962.T
297AT
2984.T
2991.T
2993.T
2999.T
300A.T
331AT
3422.T
343AT
365A.T
367A.T
372AT
3802.T
386A.T
3943.T
3958.T
4012.T
4016.T
4040.T
4059.T
407AT
4125.T
4aN.T
4172.T
41747

FP/N—hF—

HWEI4F v LI IN—T
V== F oI =T

BRI T #%

NIPPON EXPRESSHE—ILTA4VT X

E—o4X
HoHT)LX
TREHR—ILTAVT R
RFIRE

GENOVA

VIR E 1A EREEKRR
VIO E 2 EREERR

M&ABIIR—ILTA2T R
I & 5 B
aAYE7-J—9X
FRXIN—hF—X

AHUX
HAER-a—KRL—3ay
T4 ——

Faber Company

A& Iy

ETSYIL—7

T4 L (REKR)
54 L (REKR)
54 L (REKR)
T4 L (REKR)
T34 L (REKR)
T34 L (REKR)
T4 L (REKR)
54 L (REKR)
54 L (REKR)
T34 L(REKR)
T34 L (REKR)
54 L (REKR)
T34 L(REKR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#K%R)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)

AlT2—2av XX ERLT N—T R0 8 —K (REH)
S—INTII/R—=ITAVTRA R E—F (RE#KR)

B3y

H—T>

ERITIL—T
STIZ—RHR—ILTAVT R
FTHLZSBRIE

S HEEY

TH=X1
FILEAR—ILTAT R
NYIAFITRT—h
e

X

R—LRO3y

MIC

ATAYIR

J—MAX

IACErRSANJL
FEAAIL

JYESA—NILR—ILT AT R

Lok

I3y

HDX

KBEX

EEENRI

FTOVR
MITAR—ILT 42T R
[Eap =3 4=

FCEC
UNICONR— /LT AT R
=fmeIE

0=\ ATA A= 3>
BAMNART L
TE)YY

A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
RAEE—F (RE#K%R)

2347
4205

154.39

1605
3336
1524
512
1629
3580
566
3801
1647
1216
1964
3415
2613
569
4265
2609
975
1721
1102
984
3000
2503
2105
880
1272
1175
4570
455
229
730
696
2215
432
3060
513
426
1616
581
1967
5760
484
1925
1302
555
1521
1218
3075
533
1189
1828
1437
2352
688

2022-09-01
2022-10-01
2025-09-01
2024-10-01
2022-01-01
2022-03-01
2022-06—-01
2021-10-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2023-11-01
2024-10-01
2022-06—-01
2022-09-01
2024-03-01
2024-04-01
2024-06—-01
2024-07-01
2024-07-01
2024-07-01
2024-10-01
2024-09-01
2024-09-01
2024-10-01
2024-10-01
2024-11-01
2024-12-01
2020-09-01
2023-09-01
2021-11-01
2023-07-01
2024-12-01
2022-06—-01
2021-07-01
2021-12-01
2022-06—-01
2024-12-01
2025-03-01
2021-03-01
2025-04-01
2025-06—-01
2025-06—-01
2025-06—-01
2020-04-01
2025-07-01
2022-02-01
2023-09-01
2020-10-01
2020-11-01
2023-04-01
2020-09-01
2025-09-01
2021-12-01
2020-12-01
2020-12-01
2021-02-01



4193.T
4196.T
4197.T
4198.T
42471
4360.T
4365.T
4491.T
4492.T
44941
4499.T
4885.T
4932.T
4935.T
4936.T
5071.T
5078.T
5079.T
5133.T
5250.T
5257.T
5271.T
5356.T
5368.T
5533.T
5571.T
5576.T
5589.T
5843.T
5845.T
5868.T
5869.T
5871.T
5885.T
5889.T
5891.T
6223.T
6226.T
6227.T
6228.T
6229.T
6230.T
6231.T
6524.T
6599.T
6614.T
7081.T
7087.T
1T
7115.T
7116.T
7120.T
7126.T
27T
7129.T
7131.T

T27ITVAR—ILTAVT R
ITAI—HT4Y5
FAR—Y

T

ACY e 3

XV rEA A=k F—X

HATR AR B
aAVE1—3—IR—T AR
TARTVY

N)AExa7

Speee

=BT IhIL

7ILIY—FK

JRILA

TOo—TF

J4R

tLa—RL—i3y
JI\w4
TIAS—HR—ILTA4VT R
TS5A L ANSTO—
JINORT L

f—3—74/

XEEX
BARA S aL—3y
TYyIR—ILTAVT R
Ix YA R—ILTAVT R
A—E—RTF L
F—rg—3—
ZyRvAoa7

2FRE

Aaa

BEEFEEMRRE
SOLIZE Holdings
O—TVTTRNUR
Japan Eyewear Holdings
MAOR

ick:iiE52508

STAEEMIE
AlARDTYY
A A— T4
A—4H—I L

SANEI

AR+ THE

HdE T

) AV

X IINATID
I—1—L2T47
ATV

INEST

FILIT7IS—F TR
FALIBIE

SHINKO

S a—/N)LREAIL
—Rk—ILTAVT R
STAWNYR—ILTAUTR
DL LEZE

A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#K%R)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#K%R)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
RAEE—F (RE#K%R)

2069
1132
2517
595
1299
602
20390
2624
446
799
2529
735
1126
2100
436
1378
6160
2614
331
944
2910
2316
1272
994
1952
1281
2762
2540
2813
916
1050
1224
1510
2815
2023
1726
1719
5100
4625
748
1822
2055
13000
3240
2728
125
1245
1287
653
2377
893
858
1370
689
1123
2893

2021-04-01
2021-04-01
2022-01-01
2021-06—-01
2022-03-01
2021-10-01
2025-07-01
2020-03-01
2020-03-01
2020-11-01
2020-07-01
2021-02-01
2021-06—-01
2020-12-01
2021-02-01
2020-03-01
2022-03-01
2022-03-01
2022-11-01
2023-02-01
2023-03-01
2024-02-01
2024-03-01
2020-03-01
2023-06—-01
2023-04-01
2023-06—-01
2023-09-01
2023-10-01
2023-10-01
2023-12-01
2023-12-01
2024-02-01
2023-06—-01
2023-11-01
2023-12-01
2023-10-01
2022-03-01
2021-07-01
2021-03-01
2020-12-01
2020-12-01
2020-03-01
2021-12-01
2020-06—-01
2021-03-01
2020-02-01
2020-03-01
2022-10-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2023-03-01
2021-08-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-12-01
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TIIAL—T—T

A E—K (RE#K%R)

XD TITRNR—=INTAVT R RAVE—F (REKK)

oAa—K

REVX

tILL

TRAT
DNAR—ILTA4V T R
FT—RAVILZ=T+4
TARO
R)—LRyk
KYORITSU
Hh/—HOR
INDR DV —H L
E—A T HR—ILTa4T R
JI\L—¥

Ao 7—k
IJE—T#EY—EX
JIL/INEPO

AN E-HfTL—7
AARIOVATLA
A—-BYvhk
a—F-I4q
TIABZ—FarL
FCE

Veritas In Silico
VRAIN Solution
Cocolive
FKT7—KH—EX
FSATILIR—ILTAVT R
D)

2

=

L is B

V2L

INGTFTT =Y

N

JSH

HAD

AR

IR T/ 0o—
XTIVTIVIT =T
J)—VEVRA—
BRXHR—ILTAVT R
ARZT7—k
NEYY

Will Smart

Lo

a—INA(F
2UIAR

FARORST— )L R—ILT 4T R

D&MA/INZ=—
Chordia Therapeutics
AT IN—7
WOLVES HAND
MUSCAT GROUP

A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#K%R)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A Z—K (RE#K%R)
A Z—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#KR)
A E—K (RE#K%R)
A E—K (RE#KR)
AEE—~ (REK%R)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (RNEHKX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (REHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (REHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (RNEHKX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (RNEHX)
70— (NEHKX)
70— (NEHX)
70— (RNEHKX)
70— (REHKN)

1175
225
1303
1380
352
1675
2090
103
2116
824
195
1928
957
848
364
892
1258
1281
1617
1512
298
1476
682
752
538
3470
1139
2839
2415
731
942
2881
1092
1051
2213
883
413
703
1975
1161
681
662
211
808
1286
1537
1002
2728
1566
522
732
1070
106
2018
2048
941

2021-12-01
2022-01-01
2020-11-01
2020-12-01
2021-04-01
2021-04-01
2021-07-01
2020-10-01
2021-04-01
2021-06—-01
2022-10-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2020-12-01
2023-06—-01
2022-02-01
2022-04-01
2022-04-01
2021-10-01
2021-10-01
2021-03-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2022-10-01
2024-02-01
2024-02-01
2024-02-01
2024-02-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2023-01-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2023-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-05-01
2024-06—-01
2024-06—-01
2024-06—-01
2024-06—-01
2024-06—-01
2024-06—-01



196A.T
198A.T
202A.T
205A.T
206A.T
215A.T
218AT
219AT
228A.T
241AT
244AT
245AT
246A.T
247AT
248A.T
264A.T
265A.T
269A.T
276A.T
277TAT
278A.T
280A.T
281AT
286A.T
288A.T
290A.T
201AT
2934.T
2936.T
2937.T
296A.T
2983.T
2986.T
298A.T
2997.T
2998.T
299A.T
302A.T
303A.T
304A.T
319AT
323A.T
324AT
325A.T
330A.T
332AT
334AT
335A.T
336A.T
338A.T
339A.T
340A.T
S41AT
350A.T
352A.T
366A.T

MFS
PostPrime

BERTUAIILER—ILTAVTR

ASRAR—ILTA2T R
PRISM Biolab
S45—

Liberaware
Heartseed

470

ROXX

JA—XITHR/IN—hF—X

INGS

TAT

AiRRTAIR
FyXRE—

Schoo

Hmcomm

Sapeet

9L T FTRINAHF—X
go—evy

Terra Drone

TMH

AVITHATAR
ah)7
SOYRTH/A0—X
Synspective

JRFEFIL

DA TAT
R—RXT7—F
HooE—I

ST TA40T R—ILTAVT R

7T—ILTSo+—
LATR—ILT AT R
GVA TECH
AL—CFE

9UF I

dely

E—XBAIIHR—ILTA42T R

visumo
THILT
BT A& AR
IS4 —
Tvx 1) J—k
TENTIAL
TalentX

—%

70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (REH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (REH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (REH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (REH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (REH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (REH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
70— (NEH*R)
7 0—Z (REHR)
7 0—Z (REHR)
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